
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENDINEERING
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, WARANGAL

Short-listed candidates for the post of Project Associate under ISEA  Project

S No Appln 
No

Name e-mail

1 3 N.Ranjeeth Kumar nranjeethkumar@gmail.com

2 4 K.Raghuveer Reddy Raghu.kits@gmail.com
3 5 Prashant Kumar P Prashanth2604@yahoo.com

4 17 Sravan Kumar lakkaraju sravank@gmail.com

5 19 K Uday Bhanu uday abhanukonne@gmail.com

6 25 Antony Jenose jenorexi@gmail.com

7 28 Manoj reddy yaram Manojreddy_517@yahoo.co.in

8 33 T Jyothi Kiran Pinjarla tritvajkiran@gmail.com

9 42 Uma Maheshwar Rao.Batta umamaheshbatta@yahoo.com

10 46 Bhupendra Singh Bhupendracs05@gmail.com

11 52 Katakam.Ashwini Ashwini.katakam@gmail.com

12 58 Ratan kumar basak Rattan.iww@gmail.com

13 68 Malti Verma Maltiv3@gmail.com

14 80 Veeranna Islavath veer38@yahoo.co.in

15 81 Padma latha thadi platha1417@gmail.com

16 96 Chanchal Rajbanshi crajbanshi@gmail.com
17 100 Shradha singh Shradha18singh@gmail.com

18 104 p.viswanathv@gmail.com pviswanathv@gmail.com
19 107 Manoj kumar Shukla mkshukla001@gmail.com
20 143 J.RAMESH ramesh_9k@yahoo.co.in

21 147 B.RAVINDER GOUD ravindergoud07@gmail.com

22 149 Venkata Vinod Kumar Padmanabhuni vinod.padmanabhuni@gmail.com

23 159 Akash Shrivastava akash.10may@gmail.com



24 167 ROHIT AHUJA rohitsureshahuja@gmail.com

25 170 SALMA YASMIN salmayasmin@ymail.com

26 181 D SHYAM SUNDER REDDY donthireddy.shyam@gmail.com

27 184 Dondeti.Sowmya dondeti.sowmya@gmail.com
28 188 B.Pruthvi raj banjara.pruthvi@yahoo.com
29 189 THANABALAN.V balavenkatachalapathy@yahoo.com
30 195 VIJAYALAXMI GOPU vijayamtech5@gmail.com

31 1 P.Pradeep Kumar podugupradeepkumar@gmail.com

32 8 B.Swapna swapna_bamuli@yahoo.com

33 16 Ashish kumar dwivedi Bless.delhi@gmail.com

34 42 Uma Maheshwar Rao.Batta umamaheshbatta@yahoo.com

35 48 K.Abdul Saphi Abdulsk19@gmail.com

36 60 k.subbarao subbukanneganti@gmail.com

37 61 Veeresh appa Vannela Vannela.mca@gmail.com

38 68 Malti Verma Maltiv3@gmail.com

39 151 B.varija varija_bv@yahoo.co.in

40 168 Rupali Somkunwar roopali_somkuwar@yahoo.co.in

41 175 SRINIVASULU M msrinivasmunakala@yahoo.com

42 191 UPENDRA GUNNABATTULA gunnabattula.upendra@gmail.com

 You are requested to report 

Prof DVLN Somayajulu, 
ISEAP Coordinator & Professor of Computer Science & Engineering 
National Institute of Technology, Warangal AP 50004
. 

on  9th Feb 2012 at 9.30am. 

 Written test/Interview will be commenced at 10.30AM on the same day. 

 You will be interviewed only if you produce original M Tech Degree certificate. 

 No TA/DA will be given for test./interview
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